ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8551

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
8551-C-9-3315
8551-C-9-3316
8551-C-9-3317
8551-C-9-3318
8551-C-10-3319
8551-C-10-3320
8551-C-10-3321
8551-C-10-3322
8551-C-10-3323
8551-C-10-3324
8551-C-10-3325
8551-C-10-3326
8551-C-10-3327

STUDENT NAME
M. MUDASIR

SYED HUSSAIN KAZMI
ABDUL HASSAN

M. FIRAS ZEESHAN
ABDUL REHMAN
RAO M. HARIS
ROFILE

ABDULLAH UMAR
ABDUL HANNAN
M. MOMIN SAJJAD
HAMMAD NASIR
AZAN ALI

M. JAMEEL

CADET COLLEGE (PETARO CAMPUS)
HYDERABAD

FATHER NAME

DR. MUSHARAF DIN

SYED FAIZ SHAH

SHOAIB HUSSAN

ZEESHAN VOHRA

ABDUL WAHEED

RAO M. SHAFIQ

KHAIR MUHAMMAD

M. UMER FAROOQ KHOSA
HAFIZ HAROON UR RASHEED
SAJJAD AHMED BAJWA
NASIR IQBAL ANJUM
ROSHAN ALI

M. ILYAS

GRADE
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
73.33%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B
A-
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:13
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